PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (10/01/2025 TO 10/31/2025)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Accessory Building / Structure
Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Uy
Sign/Billboard

Solar Farm

Building (Commercial)

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Building (Manufactured Home) Manufactured Home

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL.:

Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

New 1-2 Family Dwelling
Renovation/Repair/Reroof

Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Electrical (Commercial) Commercial

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Residential
Temporary Pole (Residential)

Electrical (Residential)

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:
Fire Emergency Responder Communicatic
Fire Alarm
Fuel Tanks, pumps, piping, install and

Private Fire Hydrants
Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show

FIRE TOTAL:

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical/Electrical
Residential

Mechanical (Residential)

Permits
Issued

O N Y

19

19

12

21

11

57

48

48

28

29

N = 2N =

Square
Feet

1,140
10,000
116
930,000
941,256
0
0
421
5,073
2,571
49,372
9,185
1,224
67,846
0

0

0

0

6,686
0

6,686

50,000

47,605
0

4,429
0

102,034
0
0
0
0

0
5,215

Valuation

$18,056,000.00
$203,564.00
$115,174.00
$5,900,000.00
$24,274,738.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4,475.00
$316,177.00
$609,600.00
$5,427,763.00
$302,609.15
$53,668.00
$6,714,292.15
$569,300.00
$569,300.00
$376,803.79
$376,803.79
$0.00

$0.00

$14,582.00
$0.00

$14,582.00
$40,000.00
$84,435.00
$0.00

$1,152,575.00
$0.00

$1,277,010.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$13,050.00

Fees Paid

$112,700.00
$1,262.10
$1,500.00
$29,500.00
$144,962.10
$4,825.00
$4,825.00
$0.00
$2,710.00
$3,800.00
$16,660.00
$2,720.00
$620.00
$26,510.00
$800.00
$800.00
$5,300.00
$5,300.00
$1,235.00
$1,235.00

$2,750.00
$50.00

$2,800.00
$75.00
$150.00
$100.00

$75.00
$525.00

$925.00
$200.00
$200.00
$500.00
$500.00

$300.00
$700.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (10/01/2025 TO 10/31/2025)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Residential) Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:
Pool (Residential) Hot Tub / Spa
In Ground

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic A2
Change of Use
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Redraw W/O Visit
Repair

Setback Compliance (On-Site Review

SEPTIC TOTAL.:

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Well Permit Drinking Water Well

Irrigation Well

WELL PERMIT TOTAL:
Zoning Permit (Commercial) Commercial - Sign
Zoning Verification Letter

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:
Zoning Permit (Residential) Accessory Building / Structure
Home Occupation
Solid Fence / Wall
Zoning Land/Building Use
Zoning Verification Letter

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL:

Permits
Issued

10

1

WIN = W W=

43

11

13

N = © =2

288

Square
Feet

5,215

0

0

1,950
88,791

5,000

95,741

o OO oo

1,218,778

Valuation
$13,050.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$38,737.42
$38,737.42

$2,500.00
$251,411.00

$253,911.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$33,534,224.36

Fees Paid
$1,000.00

$200.00

$200.00

$700.00

$700.00

$150.00
$2,150.00

$2,300.00

$240.00
$0.00
$690.00
$10,800.00
$450.00
$125.00
$50.00
$275.00
$450.00

$13,080.00
$300.00
$300.00

$4,400.00
$550.00

$4,950.00

$50.00
$245.00

$295.00

$50.00
$100.00
$400.00
$50.00
$70.00

$670.00

$211,552.10

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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