

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (10/01/2025 TO 10/31/2025) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Accessory Building / Structure	2	1,140	\$18,056,000.00	\$112.700.00
Zamamig (Semmerenar)	Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Up	1	10,000	\$203,564.00	\$1,262.10
	Sign/Billboard	4	116	\$115,174.00	\$1,500.00
	Solar Farm	1	930,000	\$5,900,000.00	\$29,500.00
BUI	LDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	8	941,256	\$24,274,738.00	\$144,962.10
Building (Manufactured Home)	Manufactured Home	19	0	\$0.00	\$4,825.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:		19	0	\$0.00	\$4,825.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	3	421	\$4,475.00	\$0.00
	Accessory Building / Structure	12	5,073	\$316,177.00	\$2,710.00
	Addition	6	2,571	\$609,600.00	\$3,800.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	21	49,372	\$5,427,763.00	\$16,660.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	11	9,185	\$302,609.15	\$2,720.00
	Solar Panels	4	1,224	\$53,668.00	\$620.00
BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		57	67,846	\$6,714,292.15	\$26,510.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	4	0	\$569,300.00	\$800.00
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		4	0	\$569,300.00	\$800.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	48	0	\$376,803.79	\$5,300.00
CHANG	E OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	48	0	\$376,803.79	\$5,300.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	6	0	\$0.00	\$1,235.00
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		6	0	\$0.00	\$1,235.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	28	6,686	\$14,582.00	\$2,750.00
	Temporary Pole (Residential)	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		29	6,686	\$14,582.00	\$2,800.00
Fire	Emergency Responder Communicatio	1	50,000	\$40,000.00	\$75.00
	Fire Alarm	2	47,605	\$84,435.00	\$150.00
	Fuel Tanks, pumps, piping, install and	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
	Private Fire Hydrants	1	4,429	\$1,152,575.00	\$75.00
	Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show	2	0	\$0.00	\$525.00
	FIRE TOTAL:	7	102,034	\$1,277,010.00	\$925.00
Generator Install (Commercial)	Generator Install	1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
Generator Install (Residential)	Generator Install	5	0	\$0.00	\$500.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		5	0	\$0.00	\$500.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical	3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (10/01/2025 TO 10/31/2025)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		10	5,215	\$13,050.00	\$1,000.00
Plumbing (Commercial)	Commercial	1	0	\$1,800.00	\$200.00
PL	UMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	1	0	\$1,800.00	\$200.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	7	0	\$38,737.42	\$700.00
PL	LUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	7	0	\$38,737.42	\$700.00
Pool (Residential)	Hot Tub / Spa	1	0	\$2,500.00	\$150.00
	In Ground	4	0	\$251,411.00	\$2,150.00
	POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	5	0	\$253,911.00	\$2,300.00
Septic	A2	1	0	\$0.00	\$240.00
	Change of Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Expansion	3	1,950	\$0.00	\$690.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	18	88,791	\$0.00	\$10,800.00
	Occupancy/AIW	3	0	\$0.00	\$450.00
	Redraw W/ Visit	1	0	\$0.00	\$125.00
	Redraw W/O Visit	2	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Repair	11	5,000	\$0.00	\$275.00
	Setback Compliance (On-Site Review	3	0	\$0.00	\$450.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	43	95,741	\$0.00	\$13,080.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residen Water Heater Change Out		3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	11	0	\$0.00	\$4,400.00
	Irrigation Well	2	0	\$0.00	\$550.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	13	0	\$0.00	\$4,950.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Commercial - Sign	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	7	0	\$0.00	\$245.00
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		8	0	\$0.00	\$295.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Home Occupation	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	9	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
	Zoning Land/Building Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	2	0	\$0.00	\$70.00
ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		14	0	\$0.00	\$670.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	288	1,218,778	\$33,534,224.36	\$211,552.10

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.